
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 1 M 427 20

2 Wichita State University 1995 1 M 235 0

3 Morehead State University 1995 1 M 231 2

4 St. John's University 1995 1 M 196 0

5 Indiana University 1995 1 M 146 0

6 Saginaw Valley State University 1995 1 M 114 0

7 West Texas A&M University 1995 1 M 99 0

8 Florida /University of 1995 1 M 83 0

9 Vincennes University 1995 1 M 49 0

10 Alabama /Univ. of - Huntsville 1995 1 M 45 0

11 Indiana State University 1995 1 M 44 0

12 Florida State University 1995 1 M 43 0

13 Ohio State University 1995 1 M 20 0

14 Erie Community College 1995 1 M 19 0

14 Kent State University 1995 1 M 19 0

16 Utah /University of 1995 1 M 4 0

17 Penn State University 1995 1 M 3 0

18 Illinois State University 1995 1 M 2 0

18 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1995 1 M 2 0

20 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1995 1 M 1 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 2 M 420 21

2 Wichita State University 1995 2 M 250 0

3 Indiana University 1995 2 M 221 0

4 Morehead State University 1995 2 M 179 0

5 Saginaw Valley State University 1995 2 M 171 0

6 West Texas A&M University 1995 2 M 118 0

7 St. John's University 1995 2 M 88 0

8 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1995 2 M 67 0

9 Florida /University of 1995 2 M 45 0

10 Indiana State University 1995 2 M 28 0

11 Florida State University 1995 2 M 22 0

12 Ohio State University 1995 2 M 17 0

12 Utah /University of 1995 2 M 17 0

14 Penn State University 1995 2 M 15 0

15 Vincennes University 1995 2 M 10 0

16 Michigan State University 1995 2 M 7 0

17 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1995 2 M 6 0

17 Erie Community College 1995 2 M 6 0

19 Kent State University 1995 2 M 4 0

20 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1995 2 M 3 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1995 3 M 430 20

2 Wichita State University 1995 3 M 239 1

3 Indiana University 1995 3 M 238 0

4 Arizona State University 1995 3 M 206 0



5 Saginaw Valley State University 1995 3 M 179 0

6 Morehead State University 1995 3 M 146 1

7 St. John's University 1995 3 M 82 0

8 West Texas A&M University 1995 3 M 81 0

9 Vincennes University 1995 3 M 49 0

10 California State Univ. - Sacramento 1995 3 M 30 0

11 Indiana State University 1995 3 M 24 0

12 Florida State University 1995 3 M 22 0

13 Erie Community College 1995 3 M 20 0

14 Ohio State University 1995 3 M 19 0

15 Western Illinois University 1995 3 M 11 0

16 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1995 3 M 4 0

17 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1995 3 M 3 0

18 Alabama /Univ. of - Huntsville 1995 3 M 2 0

18 Penn State University 1995 3 M 2 0


